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SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68
Desi 66.92 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Kessler 02.117 20024 90 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68
Quix 45.93 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Main 03.073 20040 95 0
Larkin 68.30 0 5 1 30NQ 1 0Specht 02.061 20036 0 0
Winter 86.11 18 2 1 33NQ 3 0Trummer 01.642 20039 0 0
Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Herring 10.004 20041 0 0
Hailey 65.65 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Hedderick 02.155 20042 0 0
Rory 43.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berte 03.246 20134 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  72
Phoenix 57.30 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Nason 02.6217 08006 0 0
Mason 83.31 11 2 0 32NQ 1 0White 01.8018 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  69
Cali 66.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wood 02.2714 12007 100 0
Solo 71.76 2 2 1 24NQ 0 1Herring 02.0915 12027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  66
Cooper 83.52 17 4 4 74NQ 1 0Schaefer 01.8310 16193 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  63
Rayce 52.84 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Gonchar 02.933 20010 0 0
Bella 71.55 8 7 3 66NQ 3 0Murphy 02.174 20014 0 0
Lani 72.59 9 6 4 68NQ 2 0Conroy 02.148 20034 0 0
Gidget 65.56 2 0 2 14NQ 0 0St. Pierre 02.367 20045 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 80.51 17 4 3 69NQ 2 0Garfinkel 01.936 20194 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.005 20011 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  155 SCT:  66
Zurich 43.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 03.591 24043 100 0
Taloola 97.09 31 5 3 102NQ 1 0Krukar 01.602 24044 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Rufus 72.41 1 0 01 3Q 0 0Hughey 02.4684 12102 97 0
Marigold 85.47 14 3 1 62NQ 0 0Angle 02.0885 12187 0 0
Fiona 67.84 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Hunter 02.6286 12190 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Rocky 65.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jamison 02.8166 16191 100 0
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Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Catts 10.0067 16192 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66

Matilda 69.39 3 4 3 44NQ 3 0Miele 02.7148 20009 0 0
Bindi 84.76 18 4 1 79NQ 0 0Tupper 02.2249 20136 0 0
Demi 56.77 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Vega 03.3150 20141 0 0
Ici Blue 49.96 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Hartman 03.7651 20142 0 0
Fiasco 69.22 3 2 2 29NQ 3 0Thompson 02.7252 20195 0 0
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.0053 20197 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Tangle 58.14 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bauman 03.2316 24017 0 0
Nike 49.44 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Rainer 03.8017 24198 0 0
Seeker 67.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Basile 02.8018 24200 0 0
Muse 82.08 12 2 0 46NQ 0 0Torok 02.2919 24201 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0020 24202 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Bounder 55.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.2091 08081 100 20
Taylor 57.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Penha 03.0892 08082 100 18
Maybelle 58.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Poe 03.0590 08077 100 17
Kammie 54.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 03.2789 08076 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Kit Carson 44.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.9880 12098 100 26
Bogie 55.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.2381 12099 100 15
Brody 43.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hornak 04.0775 12084 0 0
Quincy 52.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.4276 12085 0 0
Zoe 51.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Trummer 03.4677 12086 0 0
Zephyr 56.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Renner 03.1378 12092 0 0
Knight 51.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potts 03.4379 12096 0 0
Hudson 43.54 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0LaRoza 04.0983 12103 0 0
Victoria 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stoddard 00.0082 12101 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Clash 46.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.9658 16109 100 22
Corn 50.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.6464 16121 100 18
Joule 53.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sturtz 03.4261 16115 100 15
Rafe 54.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mancino 03.3463 16119 100 14
Jordan 55.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.2957 16108 100 13
Guy 62.60 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Brazeil 02.9256 16107 0 0
Thula 71.76 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Hughey 02.5559 16111 0 0
Sookie 58.21 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Lange 03.1462 16117 0 0
Eva 42.02 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Polito 04.3665 16123 0 0
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderburgh 00.0060 16114 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Solo 6 39.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 04.7734 20151 100 26

9/6/2015 Page 2 of 4 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Spree 41.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rainer 04.5741 20159 100 24
Dyne 42.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sturtz 04.3943 20161 100 23
Scoot 43.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sherman 04.3233 20148 100 22
Gypsy Rose 45.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.1038 20155 100 20
Audrey 47.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.9925 20138 100 18
Jamie 47.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.9344 20162 100 18
Nemesis 52.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.5936 20153 100 13
Clay 54.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.4723 20132 100 11
Busy 42.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sturtz 04.3821 20126 0 0
Rayne 36.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Littman 05.1024 20135 0 0
Flyer 51.31 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Henry 03.6626 20139 0 0
Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sconza 10.0027 20140 0 0
Kindle 51.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.6328 20143 0 0
Pizzazz 62.13 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Thompson 03.0329 20144 0 0
Charlee 43.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kraeuter 04.3030 20145 0 0
Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doyle 10.0031 20146 0 0
Rumor 44.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Calabrese 04.2632 20147 0 0
Grey 56.14 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cramer 03.3535 20152 0 0
Drew 45.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.1237 20154 0 0
Secret 58.20 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Nally 03.2339 20156 0 0
Perri 53.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Verga 03.5042 20160 0 0
Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0045 20163 0 0
Gem 45.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jamison 04.1046 20165 0 0
Rookie 49.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Covino 03.7847 20166 0 0
Faye 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughes 00.0022 20131 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0040 20158 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Zorro 47.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Valentine 03.992 24169 100 22
Shambhu 47.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.951 24168 100 22
Sakura 53.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Krukar 03.549 24179 100 16
Serenity 56.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brechter 03.314 24172 100 13
Finn 58.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zgoda 03.216 24175 100 11
Murphy 64.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 02.9215 24176 100 5
Scout 55.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Main 03.403 24171 0 0
Ringo 57.54 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Mogerley 03.275 24174 0 0
Kayce 69.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fabian 02.7211 24181 0 0
Ivy 54.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.4812 24182 0 0
Ganesha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.0013 24183 0 0
Brooklyn 64.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Valentine 02.9114 24184 0 0
Bling 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ewart 00.007 24177 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.008 24178 0 0
Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0010 24180 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  73

9/6/2015 Page 3 of 4 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Seelie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Greenberg 10.009 16019 0 0
Tiki 59.97 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pidgeon 02.3510 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  74
Ella 85.23 11 0 0 11NQ 1 0Stedner 01.658 20025 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  71
Dylan 77.01 6 2 1 32NQ 1 1Carlin 01.9916 12002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  68
Dixie 48.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cappiello 03.2213 16063 100 0
Lexie 61.15 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Daunt 02.5311 16003 0 0
Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Murphy 10.0012 16004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
Eddie 89.19 18 3 1 56NQ 2 0Angle 01.749 20005 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Jethro 60.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 02.9397 04049 100 20
Brodie 77.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 02.3096 04047 100 3
Jenny 64.96 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Polito 02.7495 04046 0 0
Honey 78.37 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazarus 02.2799 04048 0 0
Sandy 87.26 6 0 0 18NQ 1 0Shinoda 02.0498 04050 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Scooter 54.41 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Starke 03.2793 08051 0 0
Owen 53.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kowal 03.3494 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74
Zeeba 48.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Specht 03.8088 12059 100 25
Aberdeen 57.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halprin 03.1887 12058 100 16

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Rook 61.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pinard 03.0572 16069 100 9
Grady 62.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.0374 16071 100 8
Splash 47.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nally 03.9669 16065 0 0
Colby 54.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pidgeon 03.4670 16066 0 0
Daryl 67.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Tupper 02.8071 16068 0 0
Diesel 64.84 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Thompson 02.9073 16070 0 0
Billy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0068 16062 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  75
Peach 66.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 02.8454 20073 100 8
Quint 59.89 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Hofelich 03.1455 20074 0 0
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